
2025 October 22-Oct Wednesday ABA/CE/CLS/JTI programs closed 8am-12pm

November 11-Nov Tuesday Veterans Day Holiday - Agency Closed

19-Nov Wednesday ABA/CE/CLS/JTI programs closed 12pm-4pm

27-Nov Thursday Thanksgiving Holiday - Agency Closed

28-Nov Friday Thanksgiving Holiday - Agency Closed

December 23-Dec Tuesday ABA/CE/CLS/JTI programs closed 12pm-4pm

24-Dec Wednesday Christmas Holiday - Agency Closed

25-Dec Thursday Christmas Holiday - Agency Closed

31-Dec Wednesday New Year's Holiday - Agency Closed

2026 January 1-Jan Thursday New Year's Holiday - Agency Closed

19-Jan Monday Martin Luther King Holiday - Agency Closed

February 16-Feb Monday President's Day Holiday - Agency Closed

26-Feb Thursday ABA/CE/CLS/JTI programs closed 8am-12pm

April 3-Apr Friday Good Friday Holiday - Agency is Closed

 29-Apr Wednesday ABA/CE/CLS/JTI programs closed 12pm-4pm

May 14-May Thursday May Ball Event

25-May Monday Memorial Day Holiday - Agency Closed

June 19-Jun Friday Juneteeth Holiday - Agency Closed

23-Jun Tuesday ABA/CE/CLS/JTI programs closed 8am-12pm

July 3-Jul Friday Independence Day Holiday - Agency Closed

August 27-Aug Thursday ABA/CE/CLS/JTI programs closed 12pm-4pm

Sept. 7-Sep Monday Labor Day Holiday - Agency Closed

TBA TBA TBA All Staff Training Day

Yellow- May Ball Blue-Holiday 
Pink-Programs 

closed

Green- All staff 

training days
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